NPGC FIXTURES DIARY 2025

JANUARY
DAY DATE Publc Holdays and MEN Tees SENIORS Tees LADIES Tees MIXED Tees
Wednesday 1stJan NEW YEARS DAY
Thursday 2nd Jan
Friday 3rd Jan TWPairs 4BBB 03:032.511,39
Saturday 4th Jan
Sunday SthJan DesjisagensSuant oy 09:061-411:03
Monday 6th Jan
Tuesday 7th Jan
Wednesday 8th Jan OM Senior Stableford 08:031—310:00 Fruit& Nut#1 OM 10:0917011:30
Thursday 9th Jan 9 hole league #6 TW 10:091_011:30
Friday 10th Jan TW Senior Stableford 08:032-511:39
Saturday 11th Jan Weekend WiTn\;,er eapue > 10:09 3 10:27
Sunday 12th Jan Pairs Texas Scramble 08:032,511:39
Monday 13th Jan
Tuesday 14th Jan
Wednesday 15th Jan OM Senior Wi;ter League Rd D8:031'310:00 Fruit &Nut #2 OM 10:091-011:30
Thursday 16th Jan 9 hole league #7 TW 10:091,011:30
Friday 17th Jan TWS\:/T::::E:ZE:E?E% 08:032-511:39
Saturday 18th Jan
Sunday 19th Jan TW Red Tee 03:032.511,39 o WeEke"i:imer e 10:09%10:27
Monday 20th Jan
Tuesday 21st Jan
Wednesday 22nd Jan TW Senior Stableford 08:032-511:39 social game OM 10:091_011:30
Thursday 23rd Jan social gameTW 10,091_011;30
Friday 24th Jan
Saturday 25th Jan S = Y 10;09?10;27
Sunday 26th Jan Winter League Rd 4 08:032-511:39
Monday 27th Jan
Tuesday 28th Jan
Wednesday 29th Jan (i (735 L] 10;091.011;30
Thursday 30th Jan 9 hole leaguetts TW 10:091_011:30
Friday 31st Jan TW 3 Club Red Tee 08:032-511:39




NPGC FIXTURES DIARY 2025

FEBRUARY Sunrise 07:20
DAY DATE P""i‘,‘::"x::::"d MEN Tees SENIORS Tees LADIES Tees MIXED Tees
Saturday 1st Feb Eccaleae 10:09? 10:27
Sunday 2nd Feb 3 Club 4BBB 03;032-511:39
Monday 3rd Feb
Tuesday 4th Feb
Wednesday Sth Feb B MG LY 10:091-011:30
Thursday 6th Feb 9 hole league #9 TW 10:091.011;30
Friday 7th Feb TW Senior Stableford 03;032—511:39
Saturday 8th Feb
Sunday 9th Feb SUPER BOWL USA
Monday 10th Feb
Tuesday 11th Feb
Wednesday 12th Feb OM Senior Wizter League Rd 08:0;410:00 G REEEEIE 10:091_011:30
Thursday 13th Feb Secialeamelln] 10:091-011:30
Friday 14th Feb ™ S\/e‘/rl‘lf\:;rs f;:;z:r:direen 08:032-5 1139
Saturday 15th Feb Heekend W.i[r:;/er fespue 10;09?10;27
Sunday 16th Feb Monthly Medal 0OM1 (TW) 08:0;511:39
Monday 17th Feb HALF TERM
Tuesday 18th Feb GOLF CLUB AGM
Wednesday 19th Feb HALF TERM OM Fruit & Nut#5 10:091,011:30
Thursday 20th Feb HALF TERM 9 hole league #9 TW 10:091_011:30
Friday 21st Feb HALF TERM
Saturday 22nd Feb
sunday 23rd Feb O 03;032,511;39 Weekend Wi;t;r League OM 10:0917011:30
Monday 24th Feb
Tuesday 25th Feb
Wednesday 26th Feb OM Senior Wi;ter League Rd 03:031_410,00 OM social game 10:091.011:30
Thursday 27th Feb 9 hole league # 10 10:091,011:30
Friday 28th Feb TW Pairs Texas Scramble 08:032»511:39
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MARCH Sunrise 06:36 - 05:39
DAY DATE Public Holidays and MEN Tees SENIORS e LADIES e MIXED Tees
other Events
Weekend winter League #10 3
Saturday 1st March ™w 10:09 - 10:27
Sunday 2nd March Monthly Medal 0OM2 (TW) 03:033-012:24
Monday 3rd March
Tuesday 4th March
Wednesday 5th March Fruit & Nut# 6 OM 10;091.011;30
Thursday 6th March SRR TY 10;091.011;30
. 25
Friday 7th March TW Red Tee 08:03 - 11:39
Saturday 8th March
Sunday 9th March e e () 0505 1157
Monday 10th March
Tuesday 11th March
; 14 Gold Bell 3 club challenge 10
Wednesday 12th March SIS S 08:03 - 10:00 oM 10:09 - 11:30
Thursday 13th March
. TW Senior Serpentine Green 25
Friday 14th March Winter League Rd 5 08:03 - 11:39
Saturday 15th March
; 30 Gold Bell 3 club challenge 3
Sunday 16th March PKB Champions Trophy | (o "0 o, om 10:09 - 10:27
Monday 17th March
Tuesday 18th March
Wednesday 19th March Sedel) GriR @) 10;091.011;30
Thursday 20th March Sl G T 10;091.011;30
Friday 21st March
Saturday 22nd March
Sunday 23rd March Pairs Texas Scramble 08:033-012:24 Weekend social OM 10:09?10:27
Monday 24th March
Tuesday 25th March
Wednesday 26th March OM Senior Stableford 08:031-410:00 Stableford OM 10:091_011:30
Thursday 27th March Sl e Y 10;091.011;30
Friday 28th March TW Senior Stableford 08:032-511:39
Saturday 29th March
“NCLOCKS GO FWD and ) 30 3
Sunday 30th March(y MOTHERS DAY b BCLE 08:03 - 12:24 SRR 10:09 - 10:27
Monday 31st March
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APRIL Sunrise 06:35 - 05:30
DAY DATE T M MEN Tees SENIORS Tees LADIES Tees MIXED Tees
Tuesday 1st April
Wednesday 2nd April OM Senior Medal 08:031-310:00 Queen Mother Trrophy OM 10:091_011:30
Thursday 3rd April Ladies social fum=n 10:091_011:30
Friday 4th April TW Team Stabsl()eford (2 from 07:363_011:57
Saturday 5th April GRAND NATIONAL Queen M:::eor,\;mphy o 10:09% 10:27
Sunday 6th April CAPTAINS DRIVE IN (TW) 08:032_511:39
Monday 7th April School Hols Start
Tuesday 8th April
Wednesday 9th April Ladies social fun OM 10:091_011:30
Thursday 10th April MASTERS AUGUSTA April medal TW 10:091_011:30
Friday 11th April MASTERS AUGUSTA TW Senior April Medal 07:363-011:57
Saturday 12th April MASTERS AUGUSTA April medal TW 1010; 1027
Sunday 13th April MASTERS AUGUSTA Ad?r?;:rfi?ru\;\‘/t)mg 07:363-3 12:24
Monday 14th April
Tuesday 15th April
Wednesday 16th April ™ S;"aizmiwesk 07:363-011:57 Eteilccmpetiioron 10:091-011:30
Thursday 17th April Ladies social TW 10:091_011:30
Friday 18th April EASTER
Saturday 19th April EASTER il iy (1) 07;353.0 11557
Sunday 20th April EASTER Monthly Medal OOM 3 (TW) 07:353.312;24
Monday 21st April EASTER
Tuesday 22nd April School Hols Finish
Wednesday 23rd April o Serer iﬂmer teer os;031-310:00 By SpEe Uy el 10:091-011:30
Thursday 24th April Social ladies 10:091_011:30
Friday 25th April ™ Seni?}z;::gate - 07:363-011:57
Saturday 26th April
Sunday 27th April LONDON MARATHON | StUr8en De(CT"v’;“"S Trophy 07:363_312:24 Lynn Simpson alt day 10:0; .
Monday 28th April
Tuesday 29th April
Wednesday 30th April Ladies social OM 10:091_011:30
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MAY
Public Holidays and
DAY DATE i ——— MEN Tees SENIORS Tees LADIES Tees MIXED Tees
Thursda 1st Ma Ladies stableford TW. 10
1 \ 10:09 - 11:30
Frida 2nd Ma TW Senior May Medal 30
A A4 07:36- 11:57
) 3
Saturday 3rd May Ladies Stableford alt day TW | o %
Sunda 4th Ma Monthly Medal 0OM4 (TW) 33
\ Y 07:36 - 12:24
Monday S5th May BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday 6th May
Wednesda 7th Ma Stableford OM 10
Y \ 10:09 - 11:30
Thursda 8th Ma Ladies social TW 10
1 \ 10:09 - 11:30
. TW Senior Suzanne Dickens 30
Friday 9th May Trophy 07:36 - 11:57
Saturda 10th Ma Marwill Salvers (TW) 14
\ \ 12:33-14:30
Sunda 11th Ma PC Image Trophy (TW) & Stableford alt day OM g
y Y 07:36-12:24 10:09 - 10:27
Monda 12th Ma Mixed Greensomes (OM) 10
\ \ 16:00 - 17:21
Tuesday 13th May
OM Senior Summer League 13 Social ladies and Memorial 10
Wednesday 14th May Rd2 08:03-10:00 | trophy 28-54 handicap OM | 10:09 - 11:30
) 10
Thursday 15th May PGA Championship Ladies Stableford TW 10:09 - 11:30
Friday 16th May PGA Championship
Saturday 17th May PGA Championship
PBO MiniGolf Summer 25
Sunday 18th May RCSChanpiens i League Rd1 (OM) 07:36 - 11:12
Monda 19th Ma Mixed Greensomes (OM) 10
Y Y 16:00-17:21
Tuesday 20th May
Wednesda 21st Ma Ladies openTW. 20
\ \ 09:42 - 12:33
Thursda 22nd Ma Suzanne Dickens Trophy TW! 1
1 Y 10:09 - 11:30
Frida 23rd Ma TW Pairs Greensomes »
A \ 07:36-11:12
; 4
Saturday 24th May FA CUP FINAL Suzanne Dickens altday |0
2 Course Challenge (TW & | 15:07:54 - 10:00
Sunday 25th May om) and 13:06 - 15:42
Monday 26th May BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday 27th May School Holidays
) ) 10
Wednesday 28th May School Holidays Ladies stableford OM 10:09-11:30
n 9 Hole Summer League Rd1 15 " A 10
Thursday 29th May School Holidays ™w) 16:27 - 18:27 et Sl Y 10:09 - 11:30
Friday 30th May School Holidays
UEFA Ch:
Saturday 31st May amprans

League Final




NPGC FIXTURES DIARY 2025

JUNE
Public Holidays and
DAY DATE i ——— MEN Tees SENIORS Tees LADIES Tees MIXED Tees
Sunday 1st June Hereward Trophies (TW) B Ladies stableford alt day OM 8
07:36 - 12:24 10:09 - 10:27
Monday 2nd June Mixed Greensomes (OM) &
16:00 - 17:21
Tuesday 3rd June
Wednesday 4th June OM Senior June Medal 13 OM Fane Clinic 30
08:03 - 10:00 10:09 - 11:30
Thursday 5th June Ladies social TW 30
09:33 - 10:54
Friday 6th June TW Yellow Peril Y
07:36 - 11:57
Saturday 7th June
Sunday 8th June Emilios Hair Salon (TW) B Fane Clinic alt day OM 8
07:36 - 12:24 10:09 - 10:27
Monday 9th June
Tuesday 10th June
Wednesday 11th June ladies social OM 30
10:09 - 11:30
; 10
Thursday 12th June US OPEN COronation Foursomes TW 10:09 - 11:30
Friday 13th June us opeN TW Senior June Medal Y
07:36 - 11:57
Coronation foursomes alt 3
Saturday 14th June Us OPEN W day DTG
US OPEN and 33
Sunday 15th June FATHERS DAY | Monthly Medal OOMS (TW) | o7 505 04
Monday 16th June Mixed Greensomes (OM) =
16:00 - 17:21
Tuesday 17th June
TW Senior Midweek 30 . 10
Wednesday 18th June Stableford 07:36- 11:57 Ll EnEY 10:09 - 11:30
9 Hole Summer League Rd2 15
Thursday 19th June ™) BT
Friday 20th June
Saturday 21st June
PBO MiniGolf Summer 25 . 3
Sunday 22nd June League Rd2 (OM) 07:36 - 11:12 Kerridge Cup altdayOM | 1, 1c” 1224
Monday 23rd June
Tuesday 24th June Womens PGA Pro Am
OM Senior Summer League 13
Wednesday 25th June 29 o
Thursday 26th June
. SENIORS CLUB 33
Friday 27th June CHAMPIONSHIP Rd1 07:36-12:24
Saturday 28th June
TW CHAMPIONSHIP Rd1 & 33 Fitton Club champs OM alt 3
Sunday 29th June 00MS6 (TW) 07:36 - 12:24 day 10:09 - 10:27
Monday 30th June
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JULY
Public Holid: d
DAY DATE e MEN Tees SENIORS Tees LADIES Tees MIXED Tees
other Events
Tuesday 1st July
) 10
Wednesday 2nd July OM Fitton Club champs DD
10
Thursday 3rd July TW Fitton Club champs 10:09 - 11:30
. SENIORS CLUB 33
Friday 4th July CHAMPIONSHIP Rd2 07:36-12:24
4
Saturday SthJuly TW Fitton trophy alt day 10:09 - 10:36
TW CHAMPIONSHIP Rd2 & 33
TW and Mens / Seniors Club
Sunday 6th July Champions presentations 0oM7 (TW) 07:36-12:24
Monday 7th July
Tuesday 8th July
Wednesday 9th July OM July Medal B Pimms#1 OM =
08:03 - 10:00 10:09 - 11:30
) 10
Thursday 10th July Ladies social TW DD
Friday 11th July TW American Greensomes »
07:36 - 11:12
10
Saturday 12th July PING MIXED 48BB (OM) |, %
Sunday 13th July New Sponsor Trophy tbd 30
07:36 - 11:57
’ 10
Monday 14th JuIy Mixed Greensomes (OM) 16:00 - 17:21
Tuesday 15th July
: 10
Wednesday 16th July Ping 4BBB OM R
9 Hole Summer League Rd3 15 " 10
Thursday 17th July Bh=Cten (W) 16:27 - 18:27 AT 10:09 - 11:30
. TW Senior Mcintyre 25
Friday 18th July LLO(CE Electrical Pairs Betterball | 07:36-11:12
3
The O i
Saturday 19th July e Open Ping 4BBB alt day OM 10:09 - 10:27
PBO MiniGolf Summer 25
Sunday 20th July Bh=Cten League Rd 3 (OM) 07:36 - 11:12
’ 10
Monday 21st JuIy Mixed Greensomes (OM) 16:00 - 17:21
Tuesday 22nd July
OM Senior Summer League 13 10
Wednesday 23rd July Rd4 08:03 - 10:00 SRR oM 10:09 - 11:30
SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS Social ladies Mo Hopkins 10
Thursday 24th July START 28+ handicap TW 10:09 - 11:30
Friday 25th July SENIORS OPEN 3
08:03 - 13:09
; 3
saturday 26th July Mo Hopkins 28+ alt day TW | o %
Sunday 27th July MEN'S OPEN (TW) 20
08:03 - 15:24
Monday 28th July
Tuesday 29th July
TW Senior Midweek 30 . . 10
Wednesday 30th July Stableford 07:36- 11:57 SISl 10:09 - 11:30
Thursday 31st July Lady Captain Day 20
09:42 - 12:33
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AUGUST
DAY DATE T M MEN Tees SENIORS s LADIES s MIXED Tees
. TW Team (1 Count, 2 Count, 30
Friday 1st August all 3 count) 07:36 - 11:57
3
Saturday 2nd August et el Y 10:09 - 10:27
MID YEAR 33
Sunday 3rd August PRESENTATIONS | MOnthly Medal OOMS (TW) | o7 575 54
Monday 4th August
Tuesday 5th August
Wednesday 6th August OM Senior August Medal 08:031-310:00 Ladies social OM 10:091_011:30
9 Hole Summer League Rd4 15 " 10
Thursday 7th August ™) G B PimmsH4TW TW 10:09-11:30
. TW Senior Dennis Fitton 30
Friday 8th August Memorial Trophy 07:36 - 11:57
Saturday 9th August CORONA CUP 2 Rounds (OM) [ &% %=1
PBO MiniGolf Summer 25
Sunday 10th August League Rd 4 (OM) 07:36- 11:12
Monday 11th August
Tuesday 12th August
TW Senior Midweek 30 " 10
Wednesday 13th August Stableford 07:36 - 11:57 Pimmsii4 OM 10:09-11:30
10
Thursday 14th August Atkins Gregory trophy TW 10:09 - 11:30
Friday 15th August
3
Saturday 16th August Atkins Gregory alt day TW 10:09 - 10:27
33
Sunday 17th August Stanground Carpets (TW) | o0 )
Monday 18th August
Tuesday 19th August
OM Senior Summer League 13 . 10
Wednesday 20th August RdS 08:03 - 10:00 Tkl 10:09 - 11:30
10
Thursday 21st August et el Y 10:09 - 11:30
. : 30
Frlday 22nd August TW Senior August Medal 07:36 - 11:57
25
Saturday 23rd August iy Eameen () 09:06 - 12:42
33
Sunday 24th August PBO Golf Repairs (TW) | . "= >y
Monday 25th August BANK HOLIDAY Men vs Seniors 14:21?15:24
Tuesday 26th August
OM Seniors/Ladies Texas 14
Wednesday 27th August Scramble 08:03 - 10:09
9 Hole Summer League Rd5 15 " 8
Thursday 28th August W) GG Ladies stableford TW 08:57 - 10:00
. TW Senior Parker Private 30
Friday 29th August Hire Trophy 07:36 - 11:57
Saturday 30th August
3
Sunday 31st August Ladies stableford alt day OM 10:09 - 10:27
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SEPTEMBER
Public Holidays and
DAY DATE i ——— MEN Tees SENIORS Tees LADIES Tees MIXED Tees
Monday 1st Sept School hols finish
Tuesday 2nd Sept
Wednesday 3rd Sept (OM Senior September Medal 08:031-310:00 Ladies social OM 10:091_011:30
Thursday 4th Sept TMAC trophy TW 10:091_011:30
Friday 5th Sept
Daily Mail 4Ssomes Qualifier 15 3

Saturday 6th Sept (W) 07:54 - 10:00 THREiEE iy 10:09 - 10:27

43
Sunday 7th Sept CAPTAINS DAY (TW) .
Monday 8th Sept
Tuesday 9th Sept
Wednesday 10th Sept Ladies Social OM 10:091_011:30
Thursday 11th Sept Ladies stableford TW 10:091_011:30
Fl'ida‘/ 12th Sept SENIORS CAPTAINS DAY 07:363-312:24
Saturday 13th Sept Ladies stableford alt day TW 10:09% 1027 3 Club Challenge (OM) 07:362-511:12

PBO MiniGolf Summer 25
Sunday 14th Sept League Rd 5 (OM) 07:36 - 11:12
Monday 15th Sept
Tuesday 16th Sept
Wednesday 17th Sept Ladies stableford OM 10:091_011:30
Thursday 18th Sept Ladies Social TW 10:091_011:30
Friday 19th Sept TW Senior September Medal 07:363-011:57
Saturday 20th Sept
Sunday 21st Sept Monthly Medal OOM9 (TW) 07:363-312:24 Ladies stableford alt day OM 10:09% 1027
Monday 22nd Sept
Tuesday 23rd Sept
OM Senior September 13 " q 10

Wednesday 24th Sept Stableford 08:03 - 10:00 Ladicszocalon] 10:09 - 11:30
Thursday 25th Sept RYDER CUP (AT VR WY 10:091_0 11:30
Friday 26th Sept RYDER CUP TW - Blind Pairs 07:363_011:57
Saturday 27th Sept RYDER CUP Autumn Vase alt day TW 10:09%10:27

33
Sunday 28th Sept RYDER CUP The Woodman (TW) 07:36 - 12:24
Monday 29th Sept
Tuesday 30th Sept
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OCTOBER
DAY DATE L MEN Tees SENIORS Tees LADIES Tees MIXED Tees
Wednesday 1st Oct o SST:LT;fg:;Dber 08:031-310:00 SeeHl SEEER EY 10:091-011:30
Thursday 2nd Oct Daily Mail foursomes TW 10:09?10:54
Friday 3rd Oct W Seni-?:oi::;d Elwell 07:363-011:57
Saturday 4th Oct Daily Mail foursomes TW 10;09?10;27
Sunday 5th Oct Homewood Plastering (TW) 07:363-011:57
Monday 6th Oct
Tuesday 7th Oct
Wednesday 8th Oct TVZ;;?Z;EZ?Y 07:363-011:57 SEiEE e 10:091-011:30
Thursday 9th Oct et ol 10;091.011;30
Friday 10th Oct
Saturday 11th Oct
Sunday 12th Oct Monihly A(ATEV:?I oomie 07;363.011;57 SERECREevoM 10;09?10:27
Monday 13th Oct
Tuesday 14th Oct
Wednesday 15th Oct el okl @] 10;091.011;30
Thursday 16th Oct Lo Sl T 10;091.011;30
Friday 17th Oct ™ Ssetzggfi::ber 07:363-011:57
Saturday 18th Oct Stableford alt day 10;09?10;27
Sunday 19th Oct
Monday 20th Oct
Tuesday 21st Oct
Wednesday 22nd Oct (OM Senior Wirlner League Rd 08:031-310:00 Ladies social OM 10:091-011:30
Thursday 23rd Oct Olieta e Ty 10;091.011;30
Friday 24th Oct ™ Svevl?::;f i:zteh;alreen 07:363-011:57
Saturday 25th Oct Weekend winter league#1 10:09?10:27
Sunday 26th Oct C: CLOCKS GO BACK Winter League (TW) 07:363_011:57
Monday 27th Oct SCHOOL HOLS
Tuesday 28th Oct SCHOOL HOLS
Wednesday 29th Oct SCHOOL HOLS OM Senior Stableford 08:031-310:00 Haloween fun comp OM 10:091_011:30
Thursday 30th Oct SCHOOL HOLS
Friday 31st Oct SCHOOL HOLS
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NOVEMBER
DAY DATE T M MEN Tees SENIORS Tees LADIES Tees MIXED e
A 10
Saturday 1st Nov Captains Salvers 4BBB (OM) 10:09 - 11:30
. 25 Weekend winter league#2 3
Sunday 2nd Nov Winter League (TW) 08:03 - 11:39 oM 10:09 - 10:27
Monday 3rd Nov
Tuesday 4th Nov
" q 10
Wednesday 5th Nov ezt rel 1Y) 10:09 - 11:30
A 10
Thursday 6th Nov Nine hole league#2 TW 10:09 - 11:30
. TW Senior Serpentine Green 25
Friday 7th Nov Winter League Rd 2 08:03 - 11:39
weekend Winter league#3 3
Saturday 8th Nov ™w 10:09 - 10:27
REMEMBERANCE
Sunday 9th Nov SUNDAY
Monday 10th Nov
Tuesday 11th Nov
A ] 20 . : 10
Wednesday 12th Nov TW Senior Midweek 4BBB 08:03 - 10:54 Ladies Social OM 10:09 - 11:30
" 10
Thursday 13th Nov it el Y 10:09 - 11:30
Friday 14th Nov
" 3
Saturday 15th Nov et el Y 10:09 - 10:27
) 25
Sunday 16th Nov Winter League (TW) 08:03 - 11:39
Monday 17th Nov
Tuesday 18th Nov
(OM Senior Winter League Rd 13 . q 10
Wednesday 19th Nov 2 08:03 - 10:00 lextes eadH el 10:09 - 11:30
10
Thursday 20th Nov OliellalkEs e B Y 10:09 - 11:30
] . 20
Frlday 21st Nov TW Senior Texas Scramble 08:03 - 10:54
Saturday 22nd Nov
Captains Pairs Challenge 25 Weekend winter 3
Sunday 23rd Nov (Tw) 08:03 - 11:39 league#40M 10:09 - 10:27
Monday 24th Nov
Tuesday 25th Nov
. 10
Wednesday 26th Nov Ladies stableford OM 10:09 - 11:30
Thursday 27th Nov
. TW Senior Serpentine Green 25
Friday 28th Nov Winter League Rd 3 08:03 - 11:39
Saturday 29th Nov
" 3
Sunday 30th Nov Ladies Stableford alt OM 10:09 - 10:27
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DECEMBER
DAY DATE T M MEN Tees SENIORS Tees LADIES Tees MIXED Tees
Monday 1st Dec
Tuesday 2nd Dec
Wednesday 3rd Dec (OM Senior Wir;ter League Rd 08:031_310:00 \adies social OM 10:091_011:30
Thursday 4th Dec 9 hole leagueti TW 10:091_011:30
Friday 5th Dec ™ S:::f;okg:ﬁe 08:032-511:39
Saturday 6th Dec Weekend W‘\;\;Ver League #5 10:09% 1027
Sunday 7th Dec Red Tee Bog(?//vc)ompetition 08:032_511:39
Monday 8th Dec
Tuesday 9th Dec
Wednesday 10th Dec TW Senior Waltz (1-2-3) 08:032-010:54 Ladies social OM 10:091_011:30
Thursday 11th Dec Ladies Social TW 10:091_011:30
Friday 12th Dec ™ S\Tv?:xot;si;z:zn:direen 08:032-5 11:39
Saturday 13th Dec Ladies social TW 10:09%10:27
Sunday 14th Dec HAE Rl () 08:121-910:54
Monday 15th Dec
Tuesday 16th Dec
Wednesday 17th Dec Ladies social OM 10:091_011:30
Thursday 18th Dec Xmas fun cometition 10:091_011:30
Friday 19th Dec ™ Ses:;flecf';:ijtmas 08:032-5 11:39
Saturday 20th Dec
Sunday 21st Dec Mixed Xmas Pairs (TW) 03:121_910:54
Monday 22nd Dec SCHOOLS BREAK UP
Tuesday 23rd Dec
Wednesday 24th Dec
Thursday 25th Dec CHRISTMAS DAY
Friday 26th Dec BOXING DAY
Saturday 27th Dec
Sunday 28th Dec Bl el 08:122-411:39
Monday 29th Dec
Tuesday 30th Dec
Wednesday 31st Dec NEW YEARS EVE
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